RESIE

Add-ons

Late Night Red Wine

Pinot Noir 750ml

Tamari Glazed Mixed Nuts & Seasame Seeds 40z

Dry Curred Salami 30z

Purple Haze Goat Cheese with Fennel Pollen and Lavander 40z
Flat Bread Sourdough Bites with Rosemary & Olive Qil 40z
Gourmet Chocolates set of 4

Late Night White Wine

Sauvignon Blanc 750ml

Rosemary Roasted Almonds & Pistachios 40z

Dry Curred Salami 3oz

Purple Haze Goat Cheese with Fennel Pollen and Lavander 40z
Flat Bread Sourdough Bites with Rosemary & Olive Oil 40z
Gourmet Chocolates set of 4

Celebration

Sparkling Wine

Tamari Glazed Mixed Nuts & Seasame Seeds 40z

Purple Haze Goat Cheese with Fennel Pollen and Lavander 40z
Flat Bread Sourdough Bites with Rosemary & Olive Oil 40z
Gourmet Chocolates set of 4

Romance

Dozen Roses (choice of colors)
Sparkling Wine

Gourmet Chocolates set of 4

Flowers

Dozen Roses (choice of colors)
Seasonal Mix

$ 99.00

$ 89.00

$ 79.00

$ 139.00

$ 95.00
$ 85.00




